

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2017	7-0226	Version	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	App	ointment			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/29/2017 6/13/2017				In control:	Board of Commissioners 6/13/2017	
On agenda:					Final action		
Title:	Commission District(s): All Appointment of Jon West by the Board of Commissioners to the DeKalb County Planning Co						nty Planning Commiss
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. Jo	n West, 2. JAWest Resume 2017					
		Action By			Action		
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
Date 6/13/2017	Ver. 1		/ f Commiss	ioners		Action approved	Result Pass
	-	Board o PECS-P Develop	·	conom	ic r		
6/13/2017	1	Board o PECS-P Develop Services	f Commiss Planning, E oment & Cc	conom ommun ee	ic r ity	approved	Pass
6/13/2017 5/23/2017	1	Board o PECS-P Develop Services Board o	f Commiss Planning, E ment & Co s Committe	conom ommun ee ioners	ic r ity	approved ecommended for approval.	Pass Pass
6/13/2017 5/23/2017 5/23/2017	1 1 1	Board or PECS-P Develop Services Board or Board or	f Commiss Planning, E oment & Co s Committe f Commiss	conom ommun ee ioners ioners	ic r ity c	approved ecommended for approval. deferred 2 weeks	Pass Pass Pass

Public Hearing: YES □ NO ⊠

Department: Board of Commissioner - District 6

<u>SUBJECT:</u> Commission District(s): All

Appointment of Jon West by the Board of Commissioners to the DeKalb County Planning Commission

Information Contact: Commissioner Gannon

Phone Number: 404 371 4909

PURPOSE:

The Planning Commission is comprised of 9 members. One member is jointly appointed by the Board of Commissioners. Robert Godfrey resigned that position in January.

NEED/IMPACT:

Mr. West is the Program Manager of Local and Intergovernmental Planning with the Georgia Department of Community Affairs. He is a certified planner (AICP) with the American Planning Association and has served on the DeKalb Planning Commission. He is recommended to this position by current members of the Planning Commission for 6 years. He has worked for the Collaborative Firm and other consultants. He is a member of the Chattahoochee Basin Advisory Council and he is a government liaison for the American Red Cross.

FISCAL IMPACT:

None

RECOMMENDATION:

Approve the appointment of Jon West to the Planning Commission